

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 347 OF 2011

M/s. Bats Apparels Ltd and another	Applicants
Versus	
AB & Co. Advisors Pvt. Ltd. and another	Respondents

Mr. A. P. Mundargi i/b Ajay Law Associates for the Applicants.
Mrs. Bavina Kanani for the Respondent No. 1.
Mr. Y. M. Nakhwa, APP for the Respondent-State.

CORAM: B. R. GAVAI, J.
DATED : 27TH JULY, 2011.

P.C.:

Admit.

(B. R. GAVAI, J.)